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HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION 
MEMBERSHIP LIST for WEBSITE- Updated: March 22, 2016 

 

District Name & Address Email & Phone Term Appointments 

County Barbara Doyle Barbara.Doyle@newbergoregon.gov Appointed: 5/19/14 
No   Re-Appointed:  

UGB   Term Expires: 12/31/16 
     

6 Ryan Howard 
 

Ryan.Howard@newbergoregon.gov Appointed: 1/1/15 

   Re-Appointed: 1/1/16 (on 12/7/15) 
   Term Expires: 12/31/18 
     

1 Rick Fieldhouse Rick.Fieldhouse@newbergoregon.gov Appointed: 5/19/14 
   Re-Appointed: 1/1/15 (on 11/18/14) 
 Chair  Term Expires: 12/31/17 
     
     

3 Geary Linhart Geary.Linhart@newbergoregon.gov Appointed: 5/19/14 
   Re-Appointed: 1/1/16 (on 12/7/15) 
   Term Expires: 12/31/18 
     

1 Charles (Chuck) Zickefoose Charles.Zickefoose@newbergoregon.gov Appointed: 5/19/2014 
   Re-Appointed:  
 Vice Chair  Term Expires: 12/31/2016 
     

3 Isamar Ramirez Isamar.Ramirez@newbergoregon.gov Appointed: 5/19/2014 
N/A   Re-Appointed: 6/1/15 

 Student Commissioner  Term Expires: 5/31/2016 
     
     

 

Authorizing Documents; 

Code Section 2.15.500-2.15.610 

Ordinance 2014-2764 

 

 

Staff Representative: 

Doug Rux 

(503) 537-1212 

Doug.Rux@newbergoregon.gov 




